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Product Configuration System
250.0000MCA

Model Number

2.5V  Differential Oscillator

Package Type

CA: Ceramic 5x7mm

Output Frequency

LVPECL  53.125 to 500MHz

LVDS  53.125 to 700MHz

See Standard Frequency List

M: Unit in MHz

PP H

Conditions of Stability
A: Including Aging
N: Not including Aging

Output Interface

P: LVPECL   53.125 to 500MHz
D: LVPECL (Duty+/-2%) *

53.125 to 175.0000MHz

L:  LVDS  53.125 to 700MHz

V:  LVDS (Duty+/-2%)*

Temperature range 
P: 0 to +70C
R: -5 to +85C

AEG - 2121 L0

Packaging
Tape and Reel Qty 
L0:  1000pcs/reel
L3:  250pcs/reel

Frequency Stability
H: +/-100ppm
G:+/-50ppm

Available Combinations 

xHPA xHPN xHRA

xHRN xGPN

Unavailable Combinations 

xGRA

For xGPA & xGRN
please contact EPSON

*Duty +/-2% version is 
available under 175MHz

NOTE:
Complete PB FREE.
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Standard Frequency
EG-2121 P (LVPECL)

53.1250  * 97.6563 195.3125 390.6250
62.5000  * 98.3040 196.6080 393.2160
66.6667  * 100.0000 200.0000 400.0000
75.0000  * 106.2500 212.5000 425.0000
78.1250  * 124.4160 248.8320 497.6640
79.6875  * 125.0000 250.0000 500.0000
80.0000  * 132.8125 265.6250
87.5000  * 133.0000 266.0000

148.3517 296.7033
150.0000 300.0000
150.8072 301.6144
155.5200 311.0400
156.2500 312.5000
159.3750 318.7500
161.1328 322.2657
164.3555 328.7110
166.6286 333.2572
167.3317 334.6633
173.3708 346.7415
175.0000 350.0000

* Frequency only available for xHPA and xHPN
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Standard Frequency 
EG-2121 L (LVDS)

53.1250  * 97.6563 195.3125 390.6250
62.5000  * 98.3040 196.6080 393.2160
66.6667  * 100.0000 200.0000 400.0000
75.0000  * 106.2500 212.5000 425.0000
78.1250  * 124.4160 248.8320 497.6640
79.6875  * 125.0000 250.0000 500.0000
80.0000  * 132.8125 265.6250 531.2500
87.5000  * 133.0000 266.0000 532.0000

148.3517 296.7033 593.4066
150.0000 300.0000 600.0000
150.8072 301.6144 603.2288
156.2500 312.5000 625.0000
159.3750 318.7500 637.5000
161.1328 322.2656 644.5313
164.3555 328.7109 657.4219
166.6286 333.2571 666.5143
167.3316 334.6633 669.3266
173.3707 346.7415 693.4830
175.0000 350.0000 700.0000

* Frequency only available for xHPA and xHPN


